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2014 KFX'450R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

COVER,FUEL TANK,UNDER (Ref # 14091)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)
TUBE-ASSY,TANK CAP (Ref # 51044)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,6MM (Ref # 92009)
COLLAR,L=16.1 (Ref # 92027)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

PART NUMBER

14091-0558
51001-0337
51044-0019
51048-0009
59231-0029
92002-1339
92009-1971
92027-1847
92071-0040
92072-1239
92075-1787
92075-1806
92152-1346
92160-1396
92171-0129
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