

2014 KFX[®] 450R

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FUEL TANK,UNDER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0558	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)	51001-0337	1
TUBE-ASSY,TANK CAP (Ref # 51044)	51044-0019	1
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)	51048-0009	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-0029	1
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1339	2
SCREW,6MM (Ref # 92009)	92009-1971	1
COLLAR,L=16.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1847	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0040	2
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1239	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1787	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1806	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1346	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1396	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0129	1